Donnewald Distributing Wine & Spirits Products

VIATUS - MOSCATO BELLA
MOSCATO BELLA
MOSCATO BELLA SWEET RED

SOUTHERN ITALY IMPORTS
D'Arrigo - (Italy)

PINOT GRIGIO

PINOT NOIR

PRIMO SOLE (RED MOSCATO)
MOSCATO D'ASTI

RED MOSCATO

Item # UPC

698000 6 75829 30001 5
698001 6 75829 40001 2

800002 8 058180 360027
799999 8 058180 360034
800003 8 058180 360195
800005 8 058180 360003
799998 8 058180 360140

METAL LABEL RANGE - by BERTON VINEYARDS (Australia)

MOSCATO FRIZZANTE - 2013
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BLACK SHIRAZ

PRINCIPE DE CORLEONE

ROSSA SICILIA (NERO D' AVOLA)
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BIANCO SICILIA (CATARRATTO-INZOLIA)

CHATEAU DIANA WINERY- Healdsburg, CA

Pleasure Party Pink Moscato
Zombie Zin

BLACK OAK

White Zinfandel
Chardonnay

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

CORNERSTONE WINE IMPORTS
| HEART Wines
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc
Cabernet
Pinot Grigio

AZZURRO SPARKLING
Azzurro Sparkling White Wine

MYSTIC RIVER
RIESLING

800082 9 335966 00117 6
800083 9 335966 00227 2
800084 9 335966 00032 2

800070 8 00871190004 8
800071 8008711 01005 1
800072 8008711 01001 3

807000 0 19988 90065 3
807003 019988 300309

807020 019988 15590 9
807021 019988 15570 1
807022 019988 15580 0
807023 019988 15560 2

100300 8 55924 00501 9
100301 8 55924 00500 2
100302 8 55924 00502 6
100303 8 55924 00519 4
100304 8 55924 00537 8

100311 8 56780 007001

100310 8 55924 00521 7

Package

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

6/750ml
6/750ml
6/750ml

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

12/750ml
12/750ml

24/187ml
24/187ml
24/187ml
24/187ml

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml



EMERALD BAY
WHITE ZINFANDEL
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHARDONNAY

PINOT GRIGIO

EMERALD BAY - (On-Premise)
CABERNET

CHARDONNAY

MERLOT

WHITE ZINFANDEL

PINOT GRIGIO

CHATEAU JULIEN

PINOT GRIGIO-2012

MERLOT- 2012

CABERNET-2012

CHARDONNAY -2013

ROYALTY RED -2012

FRENCH KISS

PRIVATE RESERVE MERLOT- 2011

ATELIE SPARKLING WINES - (made by Tosti)
MOSCATO D'ASTI

BRACHETTO

PROSECCO

SCOTTO FAMILY CELLARS
STONEWOOD
Stonewood Cabernet

Stonewood Chardonnay
Stonewood Merlot
Stonewood Moscato
Stonewood Pinot Grigio
Stonewood Pinot Noir
Stonewood Sweet Red
Stonewood White Zinfandel

HEAVYWEIGHT

Heavyweight Cabernet Sauvignon

Heavyweight Chardonnay

Heavyweight Petite Syrah

Heavyweight Zinfandel

Heavyweight Pinot Noir

Heavyweight Knockout Red

Heavyweight Keg Wine- Sixtel , recyclable, no return

800101 016299 54440 8
800102 016299 54415 6
800103 016299 544309
800104 016299 544347

800105 016299 54515 3
800106 016299 54530 6
800107 016299 54560 3
800108 016299 54540 5
800109 016299 54534 4

700040 016299 14434 9
700041 016299 14460 8
700042 016299 14410 3
700043 016299 144301
700044 016299 144851
700047 016299 144219
700048 016299 14424 0

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

6/1.5 Liter
6/1.5 Liter
6/1.5 Liter
6/1.5 Liter
6/1.5 Liter

12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML

700031 8 0 03360 31075 0 (13 digit UPC)
700032 8 0 03360 90075 3 (13 digit UPC)
700033 8 0 34042 35075 0 (13 digit UPC)

106100 6 84586 00076 2
106101 6 84586 00075 5
106102 6 84586 00077 9
106103 6 84586 00088 5
106104 6 84586 00086 1
106105 6 84586 00087 8
106106 6 84586 00089 2
106107 6 84586 00028 1

106120 6 84586 22001 6
106121 6 84586 22002 1
106122 6 84586 22003 0
106123 6 84586 22006 1
106118 6 84586 22026 9
106119 6 84586 22007 8

12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML

12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML
12/ 750 ML



CABERNET SAUVIGNON 106117 6 84586 21993 5 12/ 750 ML
CHARDONNAY 106124 12/ 750 ML



